IdeaHub
S2-G/S2 Pro-G Series
Datasheet
01
Intelligent collaboration
IdeaH
ub
Equipped with a new generation of hardware platform, Harmonyos, it provides full-
scene intelligent conference, distributed intelligent office, massive application ecology
and other features, breaking the device restrictions, space restrictions, and rebuilding
digital office experience. End-to-end security empowers the entire industry and provides
industry-specific applications. At the same time, it will cooperate with industry ISVs to
jointly create digital solutions for the government, large enterprises, security, finance and
other industries.
Product Overview
02
Intelligent collaboration
IdeaH
ub
Technical Specifications
Technical Specification Sheet
Product Name
ldeaHub S2-G IdeaHub S2 Pro-G
Product Model Number
65": IHS2-65SU-G
75": IHS2-75SU-G
86": IHS2-86SU-G
65": IHS2-65PU-G
75": IHS2-75PU-G
86": IHS2-86PU-G
Product Dimensions (L×W×H)
65": 1484.5mm X 91.6mm X 947.5mm
75": 1705.7mm X 91.8mm X 1071.9mm
86": 1953.0mm X 91.8mm X 1212.0mm